21-49

Edulog Code 78099753

Bus #21-49 Dana Ullom

August 1, 2023

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:45 1 Far Way Lane & Stone Church Rd

7:47 2 2769 Stone Church Rd

7:52 3 Helt Lane & Stone Church Rd

7:53 4 2538 Stone Church Rd

7:56 5 Halstead Hill Rd & Stone Church Rd

7:57 6 1782 Stone Church Rd

8:02 7 Maple Davis Lane & Stone Church Rd

8:04 8 700 Stone Church Rd

8:06 9 188 View Point Lane

8:07 10 239/246 View Point Lane

8:08 11 296 View Point Lane

8:09 12 347 View Point Lane

8:13 13 467/468 View Point Lane

8:15 14 Rocks Ave & Stone Church Rd

8:17 15 Memory Lane & Stone Church Rd

8:18 16 Handlan Lane & Stone Church Rd

8:20 17 175 Stone Church Rd

8:21 18 Woodland & Baird

8:23 19 136 Stone Church Rd

8:25 20 Key Ave & Stone Church Rd-intersection

8:30 21 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bridge Street Middle School - PM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:45 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:55 2 ELM GROVE ELEMENTARY

4:03 3 Key Ave & Stone Church Rd-intersection

4:04 4 136 Stone Church Rd

4:05 5 Woodland & Baird

4:08 6 175 Stone Church Rd

4:10 7 Handlan & Stone Church Rd

4:12 8 Memory Lane & Stone Church Rd

4:15 9 Rocks Ave & Stone Church Rd

4:17 10 188 View Point Lane

4:18 11 239/246 View Point Lane

4:19 12 296 View Point Lane

4:20 13 347 View Point Lane

4:22 14 467/468 View Point Lane

4:27 15 700 Stone Church Rd

4:29 16 Maple Davis Lane & Stone Church Rd

4:34 17 1782 Stone Church Rd

4:36 18 Halstead Hill Rd & Stone Church Rd

4:40 19 Far Way Lane & Stone Church Rd

4:42 20 2769 Stone Church Rd

4:47 21 Helt Lane & Stone Church Rd

4:48 22 2538 Stone Church Rd




